U2741B
Rev. A2, 22-Dec-00 1 (7)
UHF ASK/FSK Transmitter
Description
The U2741B is a PLL transmitter IC which has been
specially developed for the demands of RF low-cost data
transmission systems at data rates up to 20 kBaud.
The transmitting frequency range is 300 MHz to

Keys
Figure 1.  System block diagram
Order Information
Extended Type Number Package Remarks
U2741B-MFB SSO16 Tube
U2741B-MFBG3 SSO16 Taped and reeled
U2741B-NFB SSO16 Tube, optimized power-supply rejection,
value of C4 differs from M-version, en-
hanced XTO stability
U2741B-NFBG3 SSO16 Taped and reeled, see above
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
U2741B
Rev. A2, 22-Dec-002 (7)